Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 4, for ¸ZVA24 ¸ZVA24-B34 10 MHz to 24 GHz 1164.0173.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 1, for ¸ZVA40 ¸ZVA40-B31 10 MHz to 40 GHz 1302.5444.02
Ordering information
	 ¸ZVA	Vector	Network	Analyzer	 21
Designation Type Frequency	range Order	No.
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 2, for ¸ZVA40 ¸ZVA40-B32 10 MHz to 40 GHz 1302.5450.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 3, for ¸ZVA40 ¸ZVA40-B33 10 MHz to 40 GHz 1302.5467.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 4, for ¸ZVA40 ¸ZVA40-B34 10 MHz to 40 GHz 1302.5473.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 1, for ¸ZVA50 ¸ZVA50-B31 10 MHz to 50 GHz 1305.5716.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 2, for ¸ZVA50 ¸ZVA50-B32 10 MHz to 50 GHz 1305.5722.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 3, for ¸ZVA50 ¸ZVA50-B33 10 MHz to 50 GHz 1305.5739.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 4, for ¸ZVA50 ¸ZVA50-B34 10 MHz to 50 GHz 1305.5745.02
Converter WR10 (one unit) ¸ZVA-Z110 75 GHz to 110 GHz 1307.7000.02
Converter Control Software 5) ¸ZVA-K8 1307.7022.02
Oven Quartz (OCXO) ¸ZVAB-B4 1164.1757.02
Time Domain (TDR) ¸ZVAB-K2 1164.1657.02